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TO3 Kajipur More Sundarpur 
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More To Harijan Tola 
Sondhila More To Lalganj 

Gaon 
Magnu Brahamathan To 

Karhatad Mod 
Chhotka Nuaon Main Road 

To Gop Nuaon Dalit Basti 
Buxar Ithari Road To Hukaha 

Gram Via Primary School 
Buxar Kochas Main Road To 

Bin Tola 
Gram Pandaypatti Me Gram 
Turkpurwa Me Kyamudrin 

Khan ke ghar to Julfkar khan 
ke ghar yewam madarsa hote 

huye buxar itarhi path tak 
Buxar Dinara Road To 

Sikathi Kedarganj 
Kathrai Chakia PMGSY Road 

To Kraila Tola 

LO24 To Baneji Mata 

Parari Niyazipur Path To 
Harijan Tola 

Dhakalch Kathar PMGSY 

Road To Yadavit Bindtola 

Buxar Dhansoi Road To 

Gopinathpur 
Itarhi Kapoorpatti Road To 

Gajrahi Dera 
Chausa Dhansoi Road To 
Dharampur Musahar Toli 
Chausa Dhansoi Path To 

Mangolpur Tak Path 
Lodhas Road To Nihalpur 

Ahir Tola Hote Huye 
brahman Tola Tak 

Buxar Itarhi Road To Mahdah 

Jene Wali Path To Sri Gunesh 

Singh ke Ghar Tak 

(bo-to 

Jaso Nadaon Path Se lo 
IHarijan Tola 

Santh Bruna More Io Burua 
Ilarijn Tola 
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0.610 

1.000 

1.000 

0.290 

0.675 

0.500 

0.400 

0.500 

0.700 

1.220 

0.615 

0.750 

1.230 

0.600 

1.000 

1.280 

1.020 

0.675 

0.185 

0.800 
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Dule-27,06.2025 

Cost of Initial Rectification, Minor 

Improvement if required and 
Surface Renewal/ Cost of 6 Ycars 

O&M/ E&P.A@15% and 
A&C@2.25+1% (in Lakhs) 
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41.137 

64.630 

62.853 

19.819 

43.714 

34.334 

25.181 

32.437 

62.649 

77.105 

39.840 

43.444 

73.323 

40.289 

63.297 

79.243 

71.101 

58.475 

12.708 

54.363 

Cost of Initial Rectification. 

Minor Improvement if 

required and Surface Renewal/ 

Cost of6 Years O&M (in 

Lakhs) 
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34.835 

55.349 

53.666 

16.797 

37.039 

29.402 

21.542 

27.485 

55.222 

65.341 

34.081 

36.978 

62.020 

34.277 

53.969 

67.496 

60.13S 

49.748 

10.772 

46 110 
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South Lodhas Nahar Road To 
Lodhas Dera Basti Tak 

LOSS-Buxar Dhansoi To 
Kashimpur (LSS) 

Dadura Main Road To 

Harijan Toli Hote Huye 
Dusadh Toli Tak 

MMGSY Orap Khurd Pul To 
Mukund Dera Paschmi Tola 
Path ke Gadhadhiya Nahar 
Line To Mathauli Tola 7 

Kurnampur 
Rampur Line Nahar Gajarahi 
MMGSY Path To Dewadhiya 

Gram 
Gram chakrahansi me 

praduman Yadav ke ghar se 
to Nirmal Kushwaha ram 
Ayodhya upadhya Kalika 
Yadav ke ghar hote huye 

jarigawa path 

0.580 

1.200 

0.150 

0.750 

L.000 

0.900 

Do 

Do 

37.918 

74.074 

10.255 

49.229 

65.555 

57.653 

31.417 

62.736 

8.690 

40.791 

55.330 

48.846 
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faeruf 

ufo at HHft yd rigi 4¢ ¢ rlrg4 Rural Roads Specification �e 

Rural Roads Manual (IRC SP:20) 72/62 t fatrf T 3qRRUT fhI GRI 

ei fufu rN, tfaje Extra widening & Super elevation nt yr yuf 
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